
 
 

FOR:  SUPPLYING & HAULING OF CRUSHED, PRE-COATED ROCK FOR CHIP SEAL 2018  

SEALED BID MUST BE RECEIVED BY: JANUARY 17, 2018 @ 2:00 PM AND WILL OPEN AT THAT TIME. 
SUBCONTRACTOR DISCLOSURE STATEMENT in sealed bid or in by:                           

 
NAME 

 
ADDRESS 

PHONE 
NO. 

FAX 
NO. 

DATE 
MAILED 

ADDEND 
SENT 

Source Management 
Onvia 

509 Olive Way 
Seattle, WA 98101 
 
E: sourcemgmt@onvia.net 

206-
373-
9500 

206-
373-
9500 

  

Beverly Crane 
Tri-City Construction 
Council 

20 E Kennewick Avenue 
Kennewick, WA 99336 
 
E: bidinfo@tcplancenter.com 

509-
582-
7424 

509-
582-
7424 

  

Rebecca McKeon 
Douglas Plan Center 

3076 NE Diamond Lake Blvd 
Roseburg, OR 97470 
 
E: dcplancenter@aasurveying.com 

541-
440-
9030 

541-
440-
8937 
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BID DOCUMENT/PLAN HOLDERS LIST 
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