

BID DOCUMENT/PLAN HOLDERS LIST

Road Department

61150 SE 27th St. • Bend, Oregon 97702 (541) 388-6581 • FAX (541) 388-2719

FOR: SUPPLYING & HAULING OF CRUSHED, PRE-COATED ROCK FOR CHIP SEAL 2018

SEALED BID MUST BE RECEIVED BY: JANUARY 17, 2018 @ 2:00 PM AND WILL OPEN AT THAT TIME.

SUBCONTRACTOR DISCLOSURE STATEMENT in sealed bid or in by:

		PHONE	FAX	DATE	ADDEND
NAME	ADDRESS	NO.	NO.	MAILED	SENT
Source Management Onvia	509 Olive Way Seattle, WA 98101	206- 373- 9500	206- 373- 9500		
Beverly Crane Tri-City Construction Council	E: sourcemgmt@onvia.net 20 E Kennewick Avenue Kennewick, WA 99336 E: bidinfo@tcplancenter.com	509- 582- 7424	509- 582- 7424		
Rebecca McKeon Douglas Plan Center	3076 NE Diamond Lake Blvd Roseburg, OR 97470 E: dcplancenter@aasurveying.com	541- 440- 9030	541- 440- 8937		
	E:				



E:

BID DOCUMENT/PLAN HOLDERS LIST

Road Department

61150 SE 27th St. • Bend, Oregon 97702 (541) 388-6581 • FAX (541) 388-2719

E STATEMENT in sealed	l bid or in by:			AND WILL OPEN AT THAT TIME.				
	ed bid or in by:							
ADDRESS	PHONE NO.	FAX NO.	DATE MAILED	ADDEND SENT				
	ADDRESS	ADDRESS NO.	ADDRESS NO. NO.	ADDRESS NO. NO. MAILED				